Features
Page 02/05
unit: mm/inch
Dimensions
LED ufo highbay lights is a device which are consist of aluminum alloy frame, LED light source model and driver. lt can
be a replacement of HID and other traditional light fixture, provided with higher efficacy, a longer lifetime 50,000H at least
or even more up to100,000H and very lower breakdown opportunity, higher reliability and better cost than any light before.
The high-performance,IP66-rated luminaire delivers a minimum of 150 lm/W, providing significant energy savings while

200V   200-480VAC
Blank   Blank
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MHB08210W27V Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MHB08
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage CCT Finish
Sensor (Option)
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
30K¹   3000K
40K¹   4000K
50K¹   5000K
100W
150W
160W²
210W
230W
235W²
27V  120-277V
34V  120-347V
48V  347/480V
B   Black
D   Dark Bronze
W   White
M    With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
B    With Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
2  With 2 CCTs Dial
3  With 3 CCTs Dial
CCT and Power Adjustable
AD With Adjustment Dial
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial
Emergency Battery (Option)
Note: 1. Only 235W suit for single CCT 30K, 40K or 50K.
          2. The ambient temperature of 160W and 235W is: -40°C to 45°C.
Page 04/05
Blank    Hook mount
TR   Trunnion Mount
PD   Conduit Pendant Mount
Page 05/05
Application case
Parking area lighting/Workshop lighting/Warehouse lighting/indoor stadium lighting/Factories lighting
 LED HIGHBAY SERIES
Packge info
1pc/CTN(200W/250W)